COREN/AC

Conselho Regional de Enfermagem do Acre
CNPJ: 84.318.799/0001-59

WMCoren®

N. Emp.

N. Baixa

Processo

Data Pgto

Relacao de Pagamentos

Favorecido

Valor

Valor Liq.

Documento

Numero

Periodo: 01/06/2025 a 30/06/2025

Conta

181

174

179

182

178

175

180

173

192

195

194

338

333

336

339

335

334

337

332

369

373

372

00197.000420/
2025-01

00197.000399/
2025-35

00197.000397/
2025-46

00197.000440/
2025-73

00197.000394/
2025-11

00197.000352/
2025-71

00197.000371/
2025-06

00197.000362/
2025-15

00197.000450/
2025-17

00197.000085/
2025-32

00197.000466/
2025-11

Total de pagamentos: 11
Total liquido:

04/06/2025

04/06/2025

04/06/2025

04/06/2025

04/06/2025

04/06/2025

04/06/2025

04/06/2025

16/06/2025

17/06/2025

17/06/2025

ANTONIA SUELY SILVA DE ALMEIDA

CAMILA LEODEGARIO MEDIN

CLAUDIA NOGUEIRA DO NASCIMENTO

FRANCISCO AGUINALDO CLAUDIO MARTINS

GABRIELA FERREIRA DE MEDEIROS TORRES

JOCE ENEIDA DE ARAUJO VIEIRA

MARIA DO SOCORRO BARBOSA MOTA

MICHELE MACHADO DE LIMA

CAROLYNE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA

IUNAIRA CAVALCANTE PEREIRA

LOURENCO DE AZEVEDO VASCONCELOS

784,00 P

960,00 P

768,00 P

880,00 P

768,00 P

1.344,00 P

1.200,00 P

512,00 P

616,00 P

720,00 P

768,00 P

9.320,00

784,00

960,00

768,00

880,00

768,00

1.344,00

1.200,00

512,00

616,00

720,00

768,00

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

9.320,00
9.320,00

Impresso em: 19/09/2025 10:35
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